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FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO.. TERRE HAUTE. INDIANA

b

Line No.

R
;§-

é&y%as

o 5}

=TT
=

d

al

of
rove
Value of
Additional
to Line

NAMES OF OWNERS DESCRIPTION

of Block

Number of
Plat
Township
Range
Acres
Hundredths
In-Lot
Qut-Lot
Square
Deed Record
No
Page No.
Value of
Lands and
Improvements
Transferred

Section
Improvements

imp

—_

Harrison, Harold, Etux

Fairviews 2nd C'mont

142

06 ~0450 900

Harrison, Harold, Etux

143

b0y 5077

Cotena ghwkvu

~Bradburys—Paul—T-—

1" 1 " lOl pt

143

§s

95 Up6—000FH

“Bradbur

oo Qo
s Paul 1.

144

00601800

i\l‘thl\'o (-t
Bradbury, Paul 1.

145

gS

&Sy gl-pqd1-0Y

10

11

-
Bradbirry% —F.

146

g5

P

| o0b- oS0

12

13

iU‘ﬁ/-vo

k..
Bradbury¥ T—F.

147

&5~

0 Ob-008F-67

14

15

Harrison, Harold A., Etux

" 40'

148

WL RV

16

17

C o §cﬁbj
Bradbury;—Paut—T—

1" 10!

PT

148

o5

3

55 ﬂﬂy’ S (a2

18

19

Harrison, Harold A., Etux

149

Ji-0d50 0o

20 |

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47




